Sr.
No

PS No./Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in
favour of(NAMES)

GOKULDAS
MAHADEV
GAONKAR

JOSEPH
PEIXOTO

MAHESH
BHAMTU
VELIP

SANJIAY
ARJUN
VELIP

Number
of valid
votes

Number
of
Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number
of
tendered
votes

1- Government
Primary School,
Morod

o |

110

s

353

550

07

557

2- Village
Panchayat Office,
Guirdolim

(o]

83

320

414

05

419

3- Government
Primary School,
Collosso,
Guirdolim(West
Wing)

o |

128

265

452

09

461

4- Government
Primary School,
Collosso
Guirdolim(North
Wing)

93

131

149

377

02

379

5- Government
Primary School,
Deulwada

278

20

14

279

591

13

604

6- Government
High School, Balli
Quepem (Hall)

339

109

462

07

469

7- Government
Primary School,
Motta, Balli,
(North Wing)

207

23

15

110

355

06

361

8- Government
Primary School,
Motta Balli
(South Wing)

22

197

290

295

9- Government

Primary School,

Adnem, Quepem
Goa

249 |

337

617

04

621

10

10- Government
Primary School,
Cupe, Balli,
Quepem Goa

‘220’

13

165

411

06

417

11

11- Government

Primary School,

Cotta -Fatorpa,
Quepem Goa

‘ 195

121

335

343




12

12- Government

Primary School,

Cordem - Balli,
Quepem Goa

‘ 218

‘14

‘ 143

‘ 178

553

14

567

13

13- Government
Primary and
Middle School,
Benurdem,
Quepem Goa

‘ 244

e

‘ 187

503

11

514

14

14- Government
Primary School,
Paroda

‘ 100

30

366

500

06

506

15

15- Government
Primary School,
Agramorod

‘ 182

72

324

583

12

595

16

16- Government
Primary School,
Gudi (West
Wing)

219

20

12

231

482

15

497

17

17- Government
Primary School,
Gudi (East Wing)

215

13

154

388

03

391

18

18- St. Joseph
Educational
Institute,Chandor
(East Wing)

21

113

206

341

04

345

19

19- St. Joseph
Educational
Institute,Chandor
(West Wing)

64

98

362

526

09

535

20

20- Government
Primary School,
Cotta

11

103

210

326

02

328

21

21- Multipurpose
Hall of Village
Panchayat, Voily
Cavorim

14

100

268

385

07

392

22

22- Government
Primary School
(South Wing)
Ambaulim

|

[ 100

170

03

173

23

23- Government
High School,
Ambaulim,

Quepem (East
Wing)

2]
N

‘ 399

516

12

528

24

24- Government
High School,
Ambaulim,

e

‘ 386

707

18

725




Quepem (South
Wing)

25

25- Government
Primary School,
Chinchemol

267

56

212

543

09

552

Total number of
Votes recorded at

Polling Station

3703

1287

356

6031

11377

197

11574

Number of Votes
recorded on Postal

Ballot paper

45

23

74

79

Total Votes Polled

3748

1291

358

6054

11451

202

11653




