

Sr. No	PS No./Name	Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)				Number of valid votes	Number of Rejected votes	Total	Total Number of tendered votes
		GOKULDAS MAHADEV GAONKAR	JOSEPH PEIXOTO	MAHESH BHAMTU VELIP	SANJAY ARJUN VELIP				
1	1- Government Primary School, Morod	81	110	6	353	550	07	557	0
2	2- Village Panchayat Office, Guirdolim	9	83	2	320	414	05	419	0
3	3- Government Primary School, Collosso, Guirdolim(West Wing)	58	128	1	265	452	09	461	0
4	4- Government Primary School, Collosso Guirdolim(North Wing)	93	131	4	149	377	02	379	0
5	5- Government Primary School, Deulwada	278	20	14	279	591	13	604	0
6	6- Government High School, Balli Quepem (Hall)	339	6	8	109	462	07	469	0
7	7- Government Primary School, Motta, Balli, (North Wing)	207	23	15	110	355	06	361	0
8	8- Government Primary School, Motta Balli (South Wing)	68	22	3	197	290	5	295	0
9	9- Government Primary School, Adnem, Quepem Goa	249	5	26	337	617	04	621	0
10	10- Government Primary School, Cupe, Balli, Quepem Goa	220	13	13	165	411	06	417	0
11	11- Government Primary School, Cotta -Fatorpa, Quepem Goa	195	5	14	121	335	8	343	0

12	12- Government Primary School, Cordem - Balli, Quepem Goa	218	14	143	178	553	14	567	0
13	13- Government Primary and Middle School, Benurdem, Quepem Goa	244	37	35	187	503	11	514	0
14	14- Government Primary School, Paroda	100	30	4	366	500	06	506	0
15	15- Government Primary School, Agramorod	182	72	5	324	583	12	595	0
16	16- Government Primary School, Gudi (West Wing)	219	20	12	231	482	15	497	0
17	17- Government Primary School, Gudi (East Wing)	215	6	13	154	388	03	391	0
18	18- St. Joseph Educational Institute, Chandor (East Wing)	21	113	1	206	341	04	345	0
19	19- St. Joseph Educational Institute, Chandor (West Wing)	64	98	2	362	526	09	535	0
20	20- Government Primary School, Cotta	11	103	2	210	326	02	328	0
21	21- Multipurpose Hall of Village Panchayat, Voily Cavorim	14	100	3	268	385	07	392	0
22	22- Government Primary School (South Wing) Ambaulim	20	5	2	143	170	03	173	0
23	23- Government High School, Ambaulim, Quepem (East Wing)	84	29	4	399	516	12	528	0
24	24- Government High School, Ambaulim,	247	58	16	386	707	18	725	0

	Quepem (South Wing)							
25	25- Government Primary School, Chinchemol	267	56	8	212	543	09	552
	Total number of Votes recorded at Polling Station	3703	1287	356	6031	11377	197	11574
	Number of Votes recorded on Postal Ballot paper	45	4	2	23	74	5	79
	Total Votes Polled	3748	1291	358	6054	11451	202	11653